
Government of Odisha 

Department of Higher Education 


******* 
No.: 3087" /HE, Dated:~1l/2016 

H E-PTC-PTC-OOOS-2016 

From 
Sri Vi nod Kumar, lAS 
Officer on Special Duty 

To, 
The Principals/Nodal Officers 
(List Attached) 

Sub: 	 One day Training Event on "Spoken Tutorial" for all University affiliated colleges on
8th November, 2016 {Tuesday}. 

Sir/Madam, 
I am directed to intimate you that one day Training on "Spoken Tutorial" for all 

University affiliated colleges will be held on 8th November, 2016 at "Gallery", Department of 
Computer science, Utkal University at 11 A.M. 

Therefore, you are requested to depute the Nodal Officer of the project present on the 
day of event. The below are the details of the events: 

1. Talk, Discussion, Process about the Project. 
2. Role of the Nodal Colleges/ Regional Directors 
3. How can be implemented in CBCS and in core pattern to get the certificate 
4. Developing the colleges in remote Places and many more 

Note ' In case any doubt do call Swati Dongardive, 8693020666, s.dongardive123@qmail.com 
Sudeha Shirke,9769288893, sudehastp@gmail.com 

Yours F ithfully 
\ \, 	 ,v 
,.\v\ 

Officer on Special Duty 
Memo No: 90g75 / HE, Dated: 01 /11/2016 

Copy forwarded to the PS to the Principal Secretary, Higher Education Department for 
kind knowledge of the Principal Secretary, Higher Education Department. 

Officer on Special Duty 
Memo No: '3DB 76 (~)HE, Dated: ot /11/2016

• 
Copy forwarded to the Director, Higher Education / Regional Director of Education 

(Bhubaneswar / Sambalpur / Berhampur) with a request to attend the ~o~on 
08/11/2016 at the venue mentioned. 

Officer on Special Duty 

Memo No: 3 08Z7 / HE, Dated: () I /11/2016 

Copy forwarded t o the Registrars and Directors, CDC Utkal University, F.M. University, 

R.D. Women's University, Sambalpur University, North Orissa University ~ <=\~equest to 

attend the conference on the date and venue mentioned. \ ~ 

Officer on Special Duty 

Cf .T.e) 

mailto:sudehastp@gmail.com
mailto:s.dongardive123@qmail.com


Memo No: '30878/ HE, Dated: 0/
; 

/11/2016 
Copy forwarded to the Head of Department, Department of Computer Science, Utkal 

University, Bhubaneswar for information and make necessary arrangements. 

Officer on Special Duty 

Memo No: 30gZ1 / HE, Dated: 0 1 /11/2016 
Copy forwarded to Swati Dongardive, liT Bombay for kind information and necessary 

action in this regard. 

Officer on Special Duty 



--

N RTH ORISSA UNIVERSITY 


SRIRAM CHANDRA VIHAR, TAKATPUR, BARIPADA, 757003 , MAYURBHANJ. 


No: ~b (? '1 INOU(Estt. 15/2016)12016 Date: ;:1h) , MH~ 
To 

The Join1 Secretary to Government , 

Department of Higher Education 

Govt. of Orissa, Bhubancswar. 

Sub:- Orientation Programme on the Project 'Spoken Tutorial'. 


Ref:- Your Letter No. 29797/H. E. dated 19.10.2016 

Sir, 


With reference to the subj ect cited above, I am directed to send herewith the following 

lisl of 20 colleges and names of their Principals andLJniversity Co-ordinator for Orientation 

Programme on the Project ' Spa 'en Tutorial' during lSI week of November, 2016 for further 

action at vour end .-
Contact No.Name of the PrincipalSI. Name of the college -No. 


1 
 9437125909 

2 


M.P.C. (Auto) College, Baripada, MB.! Dr. Banaja Mohant)' 
9437218676Dr. Duryadhan MohantaRairangpur College, Rairangpur, MBJ I .. .., 

.) 9438249486Karanj ia (Auto) Callege, Karanj ia, MBJ Dr. Dillp Kumar Mohanta 
94382724074 Udala Colle6e Udala. MB] Mr. Kali Charan Mohan!)· 

1--. 

Dr. Subash Cll. Palra 94373762 19 

6 

5 Govt. Women's College, Baripada, MBJ 

9437404750U.N . College, Nalagaja MBJ Dr. Surendra Nath Raul 
7 Dr. Sashikanta Pad11i 9938330381Seemanta Mahavidyala. Jharpokharia, MB.! 

9437334943 
9 

Jashipur College , Jashipur, M BJ Dr. Rajani kanta Mohanta8 
9437553640Betnoti College, Betnoti , MBJ Dr. Ramakanta Singh 

10 Mr. S.K. Nayak 9861123556 
I1 

B~rasahi P. S. College. Barsahi, MB.! 
Dr. Prasanna Kumar .lena 9439000021Chitrada.College, Chitrada. !vtBJ 
Dr. G.B.·Rout12 9439390774Dh~~~nidhara (Auto) College. Keonjhar 

13 7540927946Anandapur college. Anandapm XJR. Dr. Bijay Kumar Kar 
14 C.S. College, Champua,KJR 9437431607Dr. Padmanav Pradhan 
15 'LT. Mahavidyahlya, Ghatgaon, KJR 9437152857Dr. KK Sarangi 
16 Gc)V1. Women' s College. Keonihar Dr. RK Nayak 9437379202 

-. 
17 Barbil Collcge,Barbii, KJR Mr. B.N. Mohanta 9437718385.---- . ... -
18 K.M . Women's College, J?nandapur,KJR 9437812046Dr. S.S. Giri 
19 Rimili College, Rimuli , KJR IMr. S:N. Parida 9437655795 - _ ." 
20 Charigara Mahavidyalaya, Telkoi. KJR I Mr. J.K. Senapati 9438572544 
~. 

North Orissa l.'niversity. Baripada. MBJ Mr. Swarupancmda Bissoyi, I9040841527 
~---'-_ . _____ -.!.-_ ac_l_ll...Lty_C o to_r__'_,__:-__,,_J. __________ F_ _·_-~~9_in_a_ . ____ ---' 

Yours faithfully 



,ii', 

~ 

List of 20 Affiliated Colleges under Ramadcvi Women's University,Bhubaneswar 
81 

Name of the ?{iniip3. ~I~ 
No. 

1 Sri. Gourakrishna Singh Q&f,I.37/051 

2 Dr. Sanjukta Mohapatra 9 "3=t-\750qq 

.. DLS.R.Mishra <4~ 31-3G5~1~ 

4 Smt. Saudamini Maharana 9 <661 1'1 t-01'~ 

5 Smt. Salila .lena L14 373-88 2. 2:2 

6 Smt.Raja ·hree !\,1ishra C\ ~ 3"1-0 8 0 4 5.3 
7 Dr. Arpita Sabath C)-T ?'-?4g-B05~ 

8 Smt.Tanujabala Kanungo '1 ~ ~~G~2J l 

9 SmLSasmita Mohanty q9 ~1-'}-4 3:2.0.., 

10 Smt.Urmila Samal q <i5 b \ 38-3;;2..q 7

11 Mrs. Rashmi Behuria C;~ ~750C} ~ 8?

12 Dr Basanta Debabrata 9 1 78~7ob 

13 Dr. Heeramani Behum ~4 37b01-58~ 

14 Dr. Swapna Pani q ~ 31-~g8 %00 

15 Sri Shr edhar KhlJnua q 9 3<6 11 5 33b 

16 ISmt. Arunima Das Q4 3'lS31-3DI 

17 Dr.Sradhanjali Sahu q <6&1$4'2 12. 

18 Dr. Jogamaya Pani q~~\Tq9 

19 Sri.Gopinath Kar q77BI 8~2;,5 

20 Dr. M Biswai CJ "19>7-S r IS I 0 

College Name 

AnuguJ Mahila Mahavidyalaya, AnguJ 

Sailabala W mens College Cuttack 

Emarti Devi .W. Col lege, Cuttack 

Indira Gandhi Women's C lIege,Cuttack 

Kusuma DeviSatsang Women's College,Cuttack 

Women's College, Japakud,Cuttack 

Dhenkanal Mahila MahavidyaJay<l. Dhenkanal. 
Balikuda Women's ColL~ge, .JagaLSing~ur 

Gadibrahma W. .Kaduapada,Jagatsinghpur 

Anchalika BaldevJev/\Vomen's (Degree) 

College.Alakuoda,J ajpur 

Kadambini Pal. W. College, Jajpur 

Chitroptala Women's College, Kendrapada 

Tulasi Women' s College. Kendrapada 

Kamala Nehru Women's (Degree) College,BBSR 

Nayagarh Praja Mandai Mahila (Degree) 
Mahavidyalaya,Nayagarh 

Sri atya Sai (Degr e) ColJege for 

Women,Pokhariput,BBSR 

Indira Gandhi Wom n's D gr.ee 
Mahavidyalaya,Nimapara,Puri 

GO'll. Women's College, Puri 

Nigamananda.Mahi La.D.College, Charichhaka,Puri 

Biren Mitra Memoria) ""lomen's 
College, ThoriaSabi ,Cuttack 

~c.:f-~~U"'iV2.lrSc'"f~ . 

~+ 6; r-oJ ,''';1 ~N:x'" ffeg~ttM -f:. r __ ~ ---L_ . 


-!- \ \ ( ) . l G~~,CDc.. Ramad si Women's University
STG?' I~22 

Bhubane "War 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

AUTONOMY STATUS OF THE AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES UNDER UT 

SI No Name of the Autonomous College 

B.J.B. Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar 

S.C.S. Autonomous College, Puri 

N.C. Autonomous College, Jajpur 

Dhenkanal Autonomous College, Dhenkanal 

S.V.M . Autonomous College, Jagatsinghpur 

P.N . Autonomous College, Khurda 

Banki Autonomous College, Banki, cuttack 

Nayagarh Autonomous College, Nayagarh 

Kendrapara Autonomous College, Kendrapara 

Govt. Autonomous College, Angul 

V.N. Autonomous College, Jajpur Road 

Talcher Autonomous College, Talcher 

Nimapara Autonomous C~lIege, Nimapara, Puri 

U.N. Autonomous College of Science & Tech. Adaspur 

Salipur Autonomous College, Salipur, Cuttack 

Autonomous College, B.B. Mahavididyalaya, Chandikhole 

M.H .D. Mahavidyalaya, Chhatia 


Paradeep College, Pardeep 


Marshaghai College, Marshaghai 


Ranpur College, Ranpur 


Autonomy granted in the yr 

1999-2000 

1999-2000 

1999-2000 

2006-2007 

2006-2007 

2006-2007 

2006-2007 

2006-2007 

2006-2007 

2006-2007 

2009-2010 

2011-2012 

2011-2012 

2009-2010 

2014-2015 



'hi v <,. '1--) 
~------------------~ 

r:;-- 
eLNo ....,. oIlbe Unlwealty I~=PMion ..... and 

I 

1 SMlbalpw' UlllftrlIty, BIA Or,Otllndri SeIttw PINta 
RuOer & "00 
~, or ~t~So 
s.mba\p«U alry 
9431210304 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

, 
~ 

7 

• 
9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 ee SubITa OIandB 
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Uiml 

JhamI~ 
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lInmbhl . rprtl 

~rptI\ 

Ambtrb;l! Dastt ("mel") 
9937137471 

PnIAId ~. 'lin r"riodpIIl 
'"7369159 

I01'. NilenOree fl'' '' (Prtndpell 

943'201959 

I
Of. ASbo. it f llTahit !Prlncipe!) 
9437219057 

T@8S ~~ raN (fJrindplll) 
M392079~ 

of.Otir.brto Dutta 
M3701316.1 

Dr. 1Ia " IW!ttJlr" Mahllp~ 

tPrtndptl) 
~!73921.21 

Dr. 8.N ..~ (Prind;IaIl 
96380(456) 

Dr. $hubhlndra"'an (1)rlndpal) 
90111079840 

1. 

Sri. S.N.Apsty (MnclplI} 
9077Ql771 

, 




18 

20 

. 0 [I'rtIldpaQ 

Or_ Ashok KumM' apatta 
(Principii") 
901121965 


16 
 Dr. P.k.MOhny IPrinClpal} 
9438144605 

17 'D,_C- "- Sanntl IPtlncfpIo 
94371292il 

.5' 1. ~~Stbu~) 
9I61~ 

. Sri. ~ Dash (PMOpaI) 
, 986141935) 

Or. P.t. jMt [fIr l 
941719179 

2 

I 


